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GEHFT [ mrzuesn X 5 3 IRA X H R

1] RIGIO|EHBAE [ZERATRHLILFALIODTE 11 ¥3,154] ¥-3.154
2| RIG.IOEHBAT [SBBATHHEE F1105F4E~8 11158538 ¥9.252] ¥-12406
3] RIGIEBEMEAE BAZEHEERE (2019/4~2020/3) ¥32,400] ¥-44,806
4] R1.614|EHEBALE |ZEBATEAKEERE SNEFMTOME] ¥1,728] ¥-46,534
5] R1.6.16 é# EINAE I IINET NS EEEIGER ¥2592] ¥-49,126
R1.6.17| S EEE |BFESE (EFH5) ¥1,440,000 ¥1,390,874

6] R16.18 é# AL ZERATh S EABETHE 201967HE ¥800| ¥1,390,074
7| RIGI9EHBAE EEBATEREEOEREAE) ¥3,780] ¥1,386,294
8] R1.6.19|EHBEAE [BeuA s BEBEOBRBEN RS T 2100l oNEEDI~ ¥1,620] ¥1,384,674
9] RIG20[EHMBEBAT |ZHEAITPP-FTALAXRENDET E 111270 ¥6,912[¥1,377,762
10 RI1.6.23[EHBALR [EEBATNEAMSANA/RT v 12 ¥7,452| ¥1,370,310
11 R1.71|EHEBALR [B8BAT ) —XFELOBE 1 TETh. BoR8] 13 ¥10,800( ¥1,359,510
12| R1.73|EBHEE PPCHIfR{t ¥2052| ¥1,357,458
13|  R1.75|0HEE F21MFPHBEE I — ¥66,800] ¥1,290,658
14| Ri1.78|FEHEE aE—#)—XKES 681H~6H18AH ¥7,377| ¥1,283,281
15| RLTIEHBAZE |EAES N IBEE (201948 ~20205438) ¥9,792[ ¥1,273,489
16 RIL7Z.ISIEHBAE [EERANMEEHABENE 20194888 | ¥800] ¥1,272,689
17| R1.7.18| FHIEEA B [2EmATEN O/ MNEHARYES A BIE S 5<Y 27 ¥6,912]| ¥1,265,777
18] RI.V.2I[EHBEAE [ZEERAIBRLASOSERA M1 ¥5,724| ¥1,260,053
19| R1.7.24| BE¥IBE A B [sumarss snn ssoma - wueroroon0amre ox s ¥8,856]| ¥1,251,197
20| R1.7.30|[GB/LAEEE [i—1—X 149EHIRI{ ¥80,730] ¥1,170,467
21| RISI|GHGEHE [FR=—1—R 14958 R ¥11,480| ¥1,158,987
22| RIBS|EHBAE EEBANRKICI DIEEEEEHE ¥2,500| ¥1,156,487
23] R185|EHEAT [EBBATEDEAKOIEZMA /TN RERE ¥1,000] ¥1,155,487
24| R1.86|FKE JE—fERH 2019-6 ¥26,966| ¥1,128,521
25| RI18.7|EKE aE—#)—% 6819H~7H188 ¥12,636| ¥1,115,885
26] RIS.IS|EMBALE I EEBATAORBADSHSEE 2 ¥2,763] ¥1,113,122
27] R18.A5|EHEAE [ZEBATRLAD(BI=/N—HILEES (b1 ¥2,203| ¥1,110,919
28| RIBI7TEHMBAE|EEEAMSEABETE 20198985 ¥800[ ¥1,110,119
29| RIS.IEHEAE | EEBATRGA LMD SLYZE 1h2 ¥5,724| ¥1,104,395
30| R1.8.19|/EXE 12918 ¥7.862[ ¥1,096,533
31] R1819EBEHEEAT [ZEBATRF1AF VEYRNBENBICHLEE 1 ¥3,132] ¥1,093,401
32| R1826|EHMBAE [EEBAIREZAZEZOLES (1 ¥3.348] ¥1,090,053
33| RIS EHNBEAE |IZEEB AN BAKREEREOHER 12 ¥10,476 ¥1,079,577
34| R1.8.28[HfEE SETEESEESHEILA—SL ¥511,860] ¥567,717
35| RIV2|EHERE BSERA/ R ¥10,800] ¥556,917
36] RISA|ILBILEEE |HAFERE No73 HIRIHE ¥79,380] ¥477537
37] RI19A|EHEAE [MauA BECLL —F oL REFOEERNWEHETT 11 M ¥4,644| ¥472.893
38| R194|BHEE A RA S E LU D EER TSRS A ¥104,300] ¥368,593
39| R1.96|EKE aE—fFEREE 20197 ¥14,951| ¥353,642
40] RISG6|BEHBAE |[ZEBAT201 05 EERBERDOIYAIE M2 ¥3,240] ¥350,402
41| R1.98|HHEE (BRI A BARSMERmtES— ¥60,760] ¥289,642
421 R1.99|FEHEE :E—#&'J—XH 7HB19H~8H18H ¥12,636] ¥277,006
43| R1.9.10|EHBEAT [2esArEtEsoror y—eI—o R R 101 ¥5,076] ¥271,930
44] R19.12|EHBAE|Z7 S8KEBHE 2010588 ~2020058 Bl ¥4.968] ¥266,962
45| R19.12|EHBAE |BTFITH/ NN+ X 1(20195E4F ~2020%38) ¥12,312] ¥254,650
46] R1.9.12|EEE EERAFEIEETIAEBE R ¥3,000] ¥251,650
47| R1S.12|BEHBEAT |ZEBATRELONDEARZHOUH 1] ¥5076] ¥246574
48| R1VNT[EHBAE EEEAIBRADMMEES ¥928| ¥245,646
49] RIVIS|EHBAE |ZEERANMFBABETHE 20191088 ¥800| ¥244,846
50| R1D.20[EHEAEZIZEEEAICOED--&F 1tb2 ¥2,393] ¥242,453
51] R19.29[BHEAS [ZEEATAL VS KR ELAROLEVTFEL-S 2 ¥4.644] ¥237.809
52| R19.29|EHBAE EEBAIXT-EAOEKERE] ¥3,240] ¥234569
53] R1.9O.0|EHBAE |EEEBAl FﬁfﬂmA{#l KB HZERIE ¥3,780] ¥230,789
R1.10.1|SHERE |BUESE (TN ¥2,160,000 ¥2,390,789

54| R1.10.3|EHEAE %i%ﬁ%)\f-‘f-&“%l:mE&E&iﬁ&ét‘?ﬁiéwmwﬁ ¥2.800] ¥2,387,989
55| RIICA|EHIBAE | EZBAITILARALFY 2 ¥5,500] ¥2,382,489
56] R1.10.7|EXE JE—{#EH¥ 2019-8 ¥14,899] ¥2,367,590
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57| R1.10.7|EKE aE—#)—X¥ 8H19H~9A18H ¥12,636/ ¥2,354,954
58] RLIOCI|EHBAE | ZEEBATAOBIHEDT L] ¥1,980] ¥2,352,974
59| RILIOB|EHMBAE |ZEEBATAUNADUR-ES KRB | ¥2,200| ¥2,350,774
60| R1.10.19| EXBEAE [ZEBATMAEABETHE 2019581188 ¥880| ¥2,349,894
61| R1.10.21|BHEE EEEEEFEMESORE) ¥67,300] ¥2,282,594
62| R1.10.24| EHBAL | EEBAIEREE TR thoM ¥3,124]¥2,279,470
63| R1.ID2IEHBAEZ [ZEBATARELESERLTHLDH, 1401 ¥7,370] ¥2,272,100
64| R1.10.29|EHMBAE |EEBATBHIIUETEANZ D 12 ¥5,280] ¥2,266,820
65| RIIIS|LIMEEE |HR—-_1—X F1508 i ¥11,760] ¥2.255,060
66| R1.11.6|BEE aE—{#FEREE 2019-9 ¥20,517] ¥2,234,543
67] RIL.IIG|ARLES HR=—1—X F£1508 HRK ¥82,225| ¥2,152,318
68| R1.11.6|FHBAE [savr corinms r—n—v—uxLemsmnammiie m ¥3,190| ¥2,149,128
69| R1.11.7|EEE JE—#)—X$¥ 9H19H~10H18H ¥12,636( ¥2,136,492
70 RLIS|EHBEALE ZEBASESBREH ERBERR N \VFTvY] ¥3,500] ¥2,132,992
TR EHEAE[ZEEATSDGsEEFE DY | ¥3,300] ¥2,129,692
12| RLITIA|EHEAE [BERATAFTFRLOIHEES A EASHLD ¥2,200| ¥2,127,492
IBRLILIS|EHEBAZ | SEEBAIBEYEDS—— 7 TF1V] ¥2,200| ¥2,125,292
74| R111.18|EHBAL [ZEEEANA BAR S HHE2019F128 8 ) ¥880] ¥2,124.412
I5|RILILIB|EHEAE |ZEEBAITRBIZHEEHO ¥2 200 ¥2,122 212
76| R1.11.21 | EHBAE | EEBHU CERSIFE48~SMTE6H) ¥13,284/ ¥2,108,928
77| RLIL2AN | EHBEAZ [EE U (SFTEIRE~98) ¥13,284| ¥2,095,644
78| R1.11.25| X BAE %%ﬁﬁﬁkf:r‘cﬁifﬁu«@mﬁh{msnﬂ ¥8,030] ¥2,087.614
79| R1.11.28| &1 B8 A & |[zemaraiccaace. vannce % $-zunnalBmAl it f ¥3,300] ¥2,084,314
80| R1.11.28| EHBA T [2EBAIEAR ChASOBARDAOEHS 1M ¥4.092| ¥2,080,222
81| RI122|/[GBILIEE |H5AIFEME No74 HIRI ¥80,850] ¥1,999,372
82] R1.123|EBHEE JE—R#R A4hR2500% ¥2,090] ¥1,997,282
83| RI.I25|EHMEBAE | ZEBATHESERBAM M1 ¥3,344| ¥1,993 938
84| RLI25|ENBAE |SEBATMSEABENE 2020185 ¥880| ¥1,993,058
85| RI1.126|BHEE JE—#FERH 2019-10 ¥6,692| ¥1,986,366
86| RI1.129|EEE aF—#1)—2% 10819H~11818H ¥12,636] ¥1,973,730
87| RI.129|EHBAE |EERBATRKRAZLLI-hEH b1 ¥3,520| ¥1,970,210
88| R1.12.13| EHEA L [ZRBAAEASEE BR-BE->TEAOTE? 12 ¥4,862| ¥1,965,348
89| RILIZIIEHBEAE [EERATETEERESERBERR/ \VFD V) ¥3,520| ¥1,961,828
90| RLI2ZIB|EHBAE | ZEEBAIBEESABERERITT] ¥858| ¥1,960,970
91| R1.12.16| B EEA & |#6mA s @t cRUSE BAEES T — \—y—U X AORHL 3R ¥5,071] ¥1,955,899
92| R1.12.18| B E AR USBATAF ¥9,770| ¥1,946,129
93| R1.12.18[ B ¥ EE A& [D-file (201954 § ~ 202043 F ) . Beacon vol.78~81 ¥58,968] ¥1,887,161
94| R1.12.24|EHBAE [ EERATMA EABBHHE 20205288 | ¥880| ¥1,886,281
95| R1.12.24| EXIBEAE [ZEBATOATFAIORERICLA =5 13 ¥7414]¥1,878 867
96| R1.12.24| B ¥ BE A & [zrmarsessionssus 43CTtaa0iongodonem ¥3,718| ¥1,875,149
97| R1I2U|EHBAL | ZEEBAERMEZAOBEORFE] ¥3,960] ¥1,871,189
98| R1.12.27|[L/GHEE [t —21—X Noi51 FIRI# ¥82,225] ¥1,788,964
99| R1.12.27|[GIRILEEE [THilt=—2—X Nol51 ELEC ¥11,340] ¥1,777,624
100{ R1.12.29| B HEEAE |ZEBATHI D EROBERYKRE FERLHZ ] ¥913] ¥1,776,711
101 R21.1|EHEEA T [ssmarsocsens 2m7—s sebyBshtL =60 ABOZ2 RIS ¥3,300| ¥1,773 411
102] R212|EHBAE |ZERBATTRESMICLSEAREERE oM ¥7,480| ¥1,765,931
103] R2.1.4|BHEBEAL [SEBAT2EENTE2ONN BSUE~OKE 07 ¥19,580] ¥1,746,351
104] R2.16|EBKE aFE—FEAH 2019-11 ¥22.559] ¥1,723,792
105 R2.1.7|B#HE aE—#)—24 11819H~12H18H ¥12,636] ¥1,711,156
106] R2.1.20|8HEE EEEEEFIERES (2EHH) ¥46,900] ¥1,664,256
107] R21.24|EHMBAE | EEBATFEOWEE 81 H ¥3,080 ¥1,661,176
108] R2.1.24|E#HKE PPCH#{t A4lR2500%% ¥2,090/ ¥1,659,086
109] R2.1.26| EFIEEA T |SBmATADED sl HMES K 0 B4 AR HaE 1101 ¥5,390| ¥1,653,696
110] R2.1.26| EHBEAE |EEBANE EABETE 2020388 ¥880| ¥1,652,816
111] R2127|BHEBAE [#8BAI 75270 0BRELERE~DT (717 b2/ ¥5,060| ¥1,647,756
112| R2.1.29|FHEE HhAEE RS BRI S ¥130,800] ¥1,516,956
113] R2.1.30| EHBBEAE [sEmAr 7050 FARGEF RABICHENEDLZOH 2/ ¥3,487| ¥1,513,469
114] R2.131|EHBEAE (BB AT THEERER BN )F15 L4 5 - 86 ¥4,950( ¥1,508,519
115] R221|BHBAT [EEBATADEFMS —/NEHSOHE 1118 ¥3,740! ¥1,504,779
116] R223|EHBAE IZEBATRICETONE 1R ¥4,400| ¥1,500,379
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117] R225|EHBAZ [ZEEBAIALLOHE] ¥1,650] ¥1,498,729
118] R2.26|FXKE aE—FAEE 2019-12 ¥15,719] ¥1,483,010
119] R226[EHBAE ZEBAMEN IRCENL] ¥1,980] ¥1,481,030
120] R226|EHEBAT [EEEAISDGSEHRD/N—rF—IvT ) ¥3,300] ¥1,477,730
121] R226|EHBAEIZEBAGFUECEY b2 ¥4,180] ¥1,473,550
122] R2.2.7|ZB#%E aFE—#—28 12819H~1H18H ¥12,636] ¥1,460,914
123] R227|[EHBAE | ZEBATI O BTEAKREEIOERBE A ¥3,080| ¥1,457,834
124] R2210[EHBAE [ZEEBATMAEIE~DKE 11/ ¥4,070] ¥1,453,764
125| R22.10|EHBAE |ZEEBEANMEBESIET—rTo2 7 111210 ¥3,146] ¥1,450,618
126] R2.2.13[EHBAE |[ZEERAIChH SO Y IR {2 ¥6,160] ¥1,444 458
127] R22.15|EHEBAE [EEEAISOS0ME PEFVECHLY b1 ¥3,300] ¥1,441,158
128] R2.2.15|EHEAE [SEBATELEY B52 BEANIB->TENNTT b ¥3,740| ¥1,437,418
129] R22.15|EHBAE |EZBAIFELOERHAE) ¥3,080] ¥1,434,338
130] R2217[EHBAE [EERAICELE 1M ¥2,189] ¥1,432, 149
131] R22.25|EHEBEAE | ZEEREAIOBEOR—4T« 7 i1 ¥4,840] ¥1,427,309
132] R2.2.25|FHEAE [2EsA ADR BRISTEE | B AKEFBIE 101 ¥4,070( ¥1,423.239
133] R2.2.25|FHBEBAZ [EEBACSHOEIEY GXETHR) 115 ¥4 642|¥1,418,597
134] R2.2.25|8#%&E aF—A# A4RR2500%K ¥2,090]¥1,416,507
135] R2.2.27| ¥ EALE |88 ATAREISRID | (BT —2SHIOKEE 117 ¥4,180] ¥1,412,327
136] R2.2.28|EHEEAE [egATE2mti 20IR-o1I585TRERRAL 542 13 ¥5,170] ¥1,407,157
137 R2.36|BHEE JE—FREHE 2020-1 ¥5,935| ¥1,401,222
138] R236|AHEAL |2EBAT¥ #5258 HROFIZEIFLEIVUELDLE ¥2 500] ¥1,398,722
139] R239|ZBHE aE—#)—2¥8 18198~2H18H ¥12,636/ ¥1,386,086
140] R2.3.11|EHE AT [ZEBATEEAEZS | ARBROBDIZIEANS 11017 ¥2,400] ¥1,383,686
141] R2.3.13|EHEEAE |zamarccotesbns | ibimA0RH OREBETENE 1 ¥5,170| ¥1,378,516
142] R2.3.14|&F¥IEEAE [ZEBAISDGs x BAKREBRS (R T 111 ¥5,170] ¥1,373,346
143] R2.3.19|[GIRIGEEE |[LAIZE@IE No758 HIRE ¥80,850] ¥1,292,496
144 R2.3.24|EHBAE ZEBATABOHE] ¥3,520| ¥1,288,976
145| R2.3.24|EHBAE | EEBATAU NSRS ERER 141 ¥5,280| ¥1,283,696
146] R2324[EHEAE [EZEAIGEBAZKE 13 ¥7,700| ¥1,275,996
147] R23I24|EHBEAE|ZEEBEAT—M—F BREFHSITITI ¥3,080] ¥1,272.916
148| R2.3.28| EHBAE | EEBAIZHUEEHIEO<Y ] ¥2 420] ¥1,270,496
149] R2.331|EHBAE |BHIEE 2019F 48 nhEsnsl ¥3,200( ¥1,267,296
150] R2.3.31[EHBAE BTIBE 201955 A nEnf ¥3,200[ ¥1,264,096
151] R2.331[EHBAE BTIEE 20194F6~98 NEFHFH ¥12,800] ¥1,251,296
152] R2.3.31[BEHBEAL |BTIKE 20194 10~2020%3 A niEalt ¥19,200] ¥1,232,096
153] R2.331[EMEBAE [FIR (201954 A ~2020%3H) ¥12,000] ¥1,220,096
154] R2.331|EHBAE |ELEHU (SHTEIOH~12.8) ¥13,530| ¥1,206,566
155 R2.331|EHEAE |BRIH/NNF 12019548 ~2020%3H) ¥12,312] ¥1,194,254
156] R2AJ|EHBALG|ELEU (SH2E18~38) ¥13,530] ¥1,180,724

¥3,600,000][¥2,419,276][¥1,180,724]
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